S82407 Series Frequency Extending Module
Data Sheet
Saluki Technology Inc.
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
2
Content
1 Overview..............................................................................................................................3

S82407/NB/A/B/C/D:≤400g;
S82407R:≤5kg
5 Ordering Information
 Main Unit
Model Designation Frequency range
S82407
Frequency extending
module
50GHz to 75GHz
S82407NB 60GHz to 90GHz
S82407A 75GHz to 110GHz
S82407B 110GHz to 170GHz
S82407C 170GHz to 220GHz
S82407D 220GHz to 325GHz
S82407R 325GHz to 500GHz
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
6
 Standard Package
No. Designation
1 USB 2.0 cable assembly
2 User manual
3 Product certificate
4 Adapter (specially for S82407R): 2.4mm (female) to 3.5mm (male)
 Options
OptionNo. Description Function
S82407-H01 2.4mmRF cable
Connect host LO output port and LO input port of
frequency extendingmodule (Required option)
S82407-H02 SMARF cable
Connect host IF input port and IF output port of
frequency extendingmodule (Required option)
S82407-H03 Adapter 2.4mm to 3.5mm adapter for S82407R
NOTE: S82407 series frequency extending module products can only used together with Saluki S3503 Series
Signal/Spectrum Analyzer with a frequency extending option.
-END OF DOCUMENT-